27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.

34.
35.

36.
317.
38.

1466 JOINT RESOLUTIONS

Name of Engagement

Snow Hill, Princess Anne, Mary-
land and Virginia Counties, Ac-
comac and Northampton Counties,
Virginia.

Dam No. 5, C. & 0. Canal near
Clearspring.

Shelling of Confederate batteries
near Evansport, Virginia from
Maryland Shore.

Cannonade and fight* Dam No. 5.
Point of Rocks IT*

Bombardment of C. & 0. Canal.
Bombardment of Hancock*
Edwards Ferry IIT*

Berlin II*

the Potomac—Camp near Frederick.

Monocacy Aqueduct*

Poolsville POOLESVILLE*

39. Frederick Evacuated by TUnion

40.

41.
42,
43.

44.
45.
46.

47,
48.

49.
50.
51.
52,
53.

54.
55.

Troops.

Second Skirmish at Peelswille
POOLEVILLE—Munford Cavalry
vs. 3rd Indiana Cavalry.
Bamesville BARNESVILLE*
Monocacy Church*

Sugar Loaf Mt., Crossroads
approach to.*

Sugar Loaf Mountain*

Sugar Loaf Mountain*
Williamsport, Engagement at and

Near* (Jackson crosses River
here on 11th).

Advance of the Army of the
Potomac.

Engagement in Frederick
(Hamton’s Cavalry) *

Catoctin Mountain*

South Mountain*

Middletown*

Jefferson*

Battle of Turners’ Gap, Foxes’
Gap and Crampton Gap (Battle of
South Mountain).

Petersville (near)*

Gen. Reno killed Foxes’ Gap.
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Battles and Leaders
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and U. S. History
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Date of
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11,/14-22/1861
12/8-18 /1861
12/17/1861
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U. S. Civil War Documents 9/6/1862
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. S. Civil War Documents
. S. Civil War Documents

9,/7-8 /1862

. S. Civil War Documents 9/9/1862
. S. Civil War Documents 9/9/1862

9/9/1862

9/10/1862
9/11,/1862
9/10,/1862

9/12/1862
9/12/1862
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9/13,/1862
9/13,/1862
9/13/1862
9/14-15,/1862

9/14,/1862
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